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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 28- - 29-9-2022

Najlepszy zawodnik

Boys, 12 years - 15 of 17 Events

1.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1078 3
2.  HAJDUKIEWICZ Mateusz 10 MKP Szczecin 934 3
3.  MICHALCZYSZYN Filip 10 MKP Szczecin 921 3
4.  MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 905 3
5.  STACHOWIAK Adam 10 MKP Szczecin 865 3
6.  POPIELSKI Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 863 3
7.  TROJGA Wojciech 10 MKP Szczecin 750 3
8.  DZIARMAGA Wiktor 10 MKP Szczecin 510 3

Boys, 13 years - 15 of 17 Events

1.  SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1516 3
2.  LAJEWSKI Kamil 09 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1372 3
3.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1343 3
4.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1312 3
5.  ZIELINSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1303 3
6.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 1077 3
7.  WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1007 3
8.  USPENSKI Matsvei 09 MKP Szczecin 926 3
9.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 846 3

10.  TAMCHONAK Maksim 09 MKP Szczecin 433 3

Boys, 14 years - 15 of 17 Events

1.  PIORKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 1600 3
2.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1241 3
3.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1226 3
4.  KYSIL Anatolii 08 MKP Szczecin 1148 3
5.  RYTOV Illia 08 MKP Szczecin 1100 3
6.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 1073 3
7.  KAPELA Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 1059 3
8.  KAMINSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 905 3

Boys, 15 years - 10 of 17 Events

1.  GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP Szczecin 1755 3
2.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1672 3
3.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1456 3
4.  BILENKI Szymon 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1382 3
5.  PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1356 3
6.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1266 3

Boys, 16 years - 9 of 17 Events

1.  KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1536 3
2.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1502 3
3.  BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1397 3
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 28- - 29-9-2022

Men, Open

1.  OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 2385 3
2.  BIERONSKI Michal 99 MKP Szczecin 2045 3
3.  ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 1976 3
4.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1958 3
5.  GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP Szczecin 1755 3
6.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1672 3
7.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 1609 3
8.  PIORKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 1600 3
9.  KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1536 3

10.  MYSLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1528 3
11.  SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1516 3
12.  WIERCINSKI Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1513 3
13.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1502 3
14.  PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1478 3
15.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1456 3
16.  BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 1397 3
17.  BILENKI Szymon 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1382 3
18.  LAJEWSKI Kamil 09 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1372 3
19.  PUJANEK Aleksander 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1356 3
20.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1343 3
21.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1312 3
22.  ZIELINSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1303 3
23.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1266 3
24.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1241 3
25.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 1226 3
26.  PIOTR Gluszyk 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1204 3
27.  KYSIL Anatolii 08 MKP Szczecin 1148 3
28.  RYTOV Illia 08 MKP Szczecin 1100 3
29.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1078 3
30.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 1077 3
31.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 1073 3
32.  KAPELA Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 1059 3
33.  WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 1007 3
34.  HAJDUKIEWICZ Mateusz 10 MKP Szczecin 934 3
35.  USPENSKI Matsvei 09 MKP Szczecin 926 3
36.  MICHALCZYSZYN Filip 10 MKP Szczecin 921 3
37.  MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 905 3

KAMINSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 905 3
39.  STACHOWIAK Adam 10 MKP Szczecin 865 3
40.  POPIELSKI Aleksander 10 MKP Szczecin 863 3
41.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 846 3
42.  TROJGA Wojciech 10 MKP Szczecin 750 3
43.  DZIARMAGA Wiktor 10 MKP Szczecin 510 3
44.  TAMCHONAK Maksim 09 MKP Szczecin 433 3
45.  GROTOWSKI-DUCH Bartosz 11 MKP Szczecin 297 3


